## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

2019	
WARRANTY DEED (Toponov By The Firsting)	
(Tenancy By The Entirety)	
Mail to:	0525510118D
550 Junie H #250	Doc#: 0525510118 Fee: \$26.8 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.0
Nathbook IL Local	Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/12/2005 02:08 PM Pg: 1 of 2
Mail Tax Bill To;	
13714 A Mark Treat	
Mich II local	
THE GRANTOR GARY A HINGELS and VEDONIKA A HINGELS	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
THE GRANTOR GARY A JUNGELS and VERONIKA A JUNGELS, MARSHFIELD, CHICAGO, II 00613, County of COOK, State of Illinois for (\$10.00) Dellars and others and others and others and others and others.	or and in consideration of To-
(\$10.00) Dollars and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid the re	ceipt and sufficiency of which is
hereby acknowledged;	
CONVEY and WARRANT to COLIN MCMAHON and AMANDA OSBO	ORN, husband and wife of 3223
N. NENWORE # 3, CHICAGO, IL 60657, Courty of COOK State of Illinois n	ot as Joint Tenants on Tenants in
Common but as Tenants by the Entirety, the following described Real Estate si in the State of Illinois, to wit:	ituated in the County of COOK,
LOT 92 IN CHARLES L'EORDIS SUPPRISSON OF THE STATE OF	
LOT 82 IN CHARLES J. FORD'S SUBDIVISION OF BLGCK 19 IN THE SUTOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL	JBDIVISION OF SECTION 19,
SOUTHWEST 4 OF THE NORTHEAST 4 AND THE SOUTHLAST 4 OF	F THE NORTHWEST 1/2 AND
THE EAST ½ OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ THEREOF), IN COOK COUNTY, IL	LINOIS
7	7
Subject to 2004 Real Estate Taxes and subsequent years and to covenar restrictions of record.	ats, conditions, easements and
	955
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead I Illinois.	Exemption Laws of the State of
	Cv
P.I.N. <u>14-19-223-036-0000</u>	
ADDRESS OF REAL ESTATE:3714 N. MARSHFIELD, CHICAGO, IL 6	<u>0613</u>
DATED this day of, 2005.	
9 00 1 - 1 and	
Ja a. (seal) 121 milia 1)	vya S(seal)
UANT A.JUNUELA VERONIKA A HINGELS!	J

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

STATE OF ILLINOIS	)			
COUNTY OF COOK	) SS )			
I, the undersigned, a Nota CERTIFY that GARY A. IUNG same persons whose names are su the uses and purposes therein set for	ELS and VERONII  bscribed to the forest	(A. A. JUNGELS are	personally know	wn to me to be the
Given under my hand and notarial			* *	2005.
Notary Public	bell_			
MUNICIPAL TRANSFER STA  "OFFICIAL SEAL"  Judith A. Probell  Notary Public, State of Illinois My Consistin Region My 69, 2007	Cooperation of the contract of	COUNTY/ILLINO	15 I KANSFER	STAMP
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREKENNETH A. GREY, Esq. 28 KANSAS ST. FRANKFORT, IL 60423	Tr Da	XEMI/T under provis  Section 31-45, Rearansfer Tax Law. ate:	l Estate	
SEP7.05	AL ESTATE ANSFER TAX 0065900 P326660	City of Ch Dept. of F <b>395949</b> 09/06/2009	Revenue	Real Estate Transfer Stamp \$4,942.50
REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX			